Technical specifications : Ref. 148883

Bands

Frequency range
Channels

BOSS mode

Gain

Output level

Signal level of use
Powering

Max. current
Beamwidth

Wind load (@130Km/h)
Wind load (@150Km/h)

*! The gain is automatically adjusted according to the level of output.

*2 The gain is automatically adjusted according to the level of output.

MHz
dBi

Vdc
mA
o

N
N

Bl
174 ... 216
7..13
ON
36.5
Auto*'
<75
12
70
60

96
132

UHF
470 ... 608
14...36
ON
40
Auto*?
<75
12
70
40
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