

Technical specifications: Ref. 148883

n I.		P.III	
Bands		BIII	UHF
Frequency range	MHz	174 216	470 608
Channels		7 13	14 36
BOSS mode		ON	ON
Gain	dBi	36.5	40
Output level		Auto*1	Auto* ²
Signal level of use		< 75	< 75
Powering	Vdc	12	12
Max. current	mA	70	70
Beamwidth	0	60	40
Wind load (@130Km/h)	N	96	
Wind load (@150Km/h)	N	132	

^{*&}lt;sup>1</sup> The gain is automatically adjusted according to the level of output.

^{*&}lt;sup>2</sup> The gain is automatically adjusted according to the level of output.